
CoRRIGENDUM - 1 dated 09.02.2026

CANCELLATION OF TENDER ENQUIRY

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/ PROJ / 7075 -26 I 1800

Sir,

CORRIGENDUM - 1 dated 09.02.2026 - TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF PIPE FITTINGS FOR UCSL

UYl75 TO UY178

Tender enquiry number UCSL/MAT /PROJ 12025-26/ 1800 Dated 28.01 .2026,stands cancetted
with immediate effect due to administrative reasons.

Att bidders are requested to take note of the above canceltation.

Att bidders are requested to take note of the above cancellation.

For U Cochin Shipyar Limited,

SONY CLE
Iqq
NT T A,4M E

Assist ah}rcen
f,{E}s-

HIPYAR D LIMITED
KAR NATAKA-576 108

UDU
crd,

PI COCHIN S
4rre-6/MALPE.

UDUPI GOCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 575 108, lndia.
Tel - 0820 2538604

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

Date:09.02.2026


